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http://agricultureforlife.usamv.ro/

14:00-16:30
16:30-17:00
17:00 -17:30
19:00-21:30

08:00-09:00

09:00-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-13:30

13:30-14:30
14:30-16:30
16:30-17:00
17:00-17:30
17:30-18:00

VENUE
(UTC +3)
14:30 - 16:00
P20, ground
floor
16:00-18:00,
Aula Petre
S. Aurelian

DAY 1-THURSDAY, JUNE 8

Faculty of Management and Rural Development

Opening session and Papers Presentations
Coffee break
Posters display and viewing

Official Gala Dinner- Cultural Event -

P-10 Room - Ground Floor

Ground Floor, Main Hall
Ground Floor, Main Hall

CERES Restaurant,
USAMV Campus

DAY 2 - FRIDAY, JUNE 9
Faculty of Management and Rural Development

Arrival and registration of participants (Day 2);
Poster display

Papers presentation I

Coffee break; Viewing posters and discussions
Papers Presentations 11

Lunch

Papers Presentations I11

Coffee break
Viewing posters and discussions

Final Discussions and Conclusions

Ground Floor, Main Hall

P-10 Room - Ground Floor
Ground Floor, Main Hall
P-10 Room - Ground Floor
Ground Floor, Main Hall

P-10 Room - Ground Floor
Ground Floor, Main Hall

Ground Floor, Main Hall
P-10 Room - Ground Floor

Workshops within the conference

Activity

Professional Standards and Quality of
Landscaping Education, 10t edition —
Resilience of the urban landscape

Innovative management strategies for
resilient organic strawberry and raspberry
cropping systems
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Organizer
Faculty of Horticulture
Research Center for the
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Food Products



Session Moderators:

No

1

2

Time

14:00

14:20

THURSDAY,

8 ®0 JUNE, 2023

ORAL PAPER PRESENTATIONS

Prof. Dr. Adrian ASANICA

Prof. Dr. Liliana BADULESCU
Prof. Dr. Mihaela GEORGESCU
Assoc. Prof. Dr. Adrian PETICILA

Faculty of Management and Rural Development
P-10 Room - Ground Floor

Authors

Paper Tile

Keynote Speaker

Miljan CVETKOVIC
Professor

University of Banja Luka
Faculty of Agriculture

Nora E. ANGHELESCU
Biologist,

Faculty of Horticulture,
University of Agronomic Sciences
and Veterinary Medicine of
Bucharest

DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY INTEGRATION
IN MODERN ORCHARDS -
OPPORTUNITIES AND CHALLENGES

EPIPACTIS BUCEGENSIS - A SEPARATE
AUTOGAMOUS SPECIES WITHIN
THE E. HELLEBORINE ALLIANCE
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No

Time

14:40

14:50

15:00

15:10

15:20

15:30

15:40

Authors

Paper Tile

Speakers

Zheng WANG,
Ying LIANG,
Xiao YANG,
Qichang YANG

Rivoningo UBISI,
Thapelo SELEKANE,
Thobile MKHWANAZI,
Moses NTIMANE,
Nicholus MNYAMBO,
Mmagadima SEBATIL,
Zakheleni DUBE

Ana Cornelia BUTCARU,
Alexandru BUCUR,

Imad Jabbar Wadi AL
SUWAID,

Cosmin Alexandru MIHAI,
Adrian Constantin
ASANICA, Florin STANICA

Xiao YANG, Li ZHANG, Jie
PENG, Tao HUANG,
Jiangtao HU, Qichang
YANG, Zheng WANG

Liana-Maria ROPAN,
Raluca-Iuliana TRUSCA
(POPESCU), Alina-Mariana
SIMON, Nicolae GIUGEA,
Claudia-Adriana HORSIA

Yuxin TONG

Svetlana ANISIMOVA

THE INTERACTION BETWEEN NITROGEN
SUPPLY AND LIGHT QUALITY ON
GROWTH, RESOURCE ALLOCATION AND
METABOLIC PROCESSES IN LETTUCE
(LACTUCA SATIVA L))

CHARACTERISING SEED DORMANCY
MECHANISM IN CORCHORUS OLITORIUS
(JEW’S MALLOW) VARIETIES

CHILLING AND HEAT REQUIREMENTS
OF TEMPERATE STONE FRUIT TREES
(PEACH, NECTARINE, AND APRICOT)
(REVIEW)

PLANT FACTORY TECHNOLOGY LIGHTS
UP URBAN HORTICULTURE IN THE POST-
CORONAVIRUS WORLD

GLOBAL RADIATION AND ITS
IMPORTANCE FOR WHITE (YOUNG)
WINE QUALITY IN THE JIDVEI WINE-
GROWING CENTER

SPECTRAL MANIPULATIONS TO
CONTROL GROWTH AND QUALITY OF
LETTUCE AND OTHER LEAFY GREENS IN
VERTICAL FARMS

ANALYSIS OF THE DENDROFLORISTIC
COMPOSITION OF URBAN STREET TREE
PLANTINGS IN SOFIA
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10

11

12

13

Time

15:50

16:00

16:10

16:20

16:30-
17:00

17:00
17:30

19:00
21:30

Authors

Fang WANG,
Qiuhong LIAQ,
Qingming LI,
Qichang YANG

Mihaela Ioana
GEORGESCU,
Vasilica LUCHIAN

Wang SHEN

Hrameche OUMAIMA,
George KOUBOURIS,
Gkisakis VASILEIOS,
Livieratos GIANNIS

Coffee break

Posters display and viewing

Official Gala Dinner
Cultural Event

Paper Tile

EFFECTS OF DIFFERENT SUPPLEMENTAL
LIGHTING DIRECTIONS AND
INTENSITIES ON LEAF PHOTOSYNTHETIC
CHARACTERISTICS AND FRUIT YIELD OF
STRAWBERRY (FRAGARIAxANANASSA)

INVASIVE ALIEN PLANTS IN
GRASSLANDS FROM THE LAND OF
FAGARAS

APPLICATION AND RESEARCH OF
BREEDING ACCELERATOR

IMPACT OF OLIVE GROVE
AGROECOLOGICAL PRACTICES ON
CLIMATE CHANGE MITIGATION-
RELATED INDICATORS

Ground Floor, Main Hall

Ground Floor, Main Hall

CERES Restaurant,
USAMYV Campus
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Session Moderators:

No

Time

09:00

09:10

09:20

09:30

09:40

FRIDAY, 9 P JUNE, 2023

ORAL PAPER PRESENTATIONS

Prof. Dr. Adrian ASANICA

Prof. Dr. Liliana BADULESCU
Prof. Dr. Mihaela GEORGESCU
Assoc. Prof. Dr. Adrian PETICILA

Faculty of Management and Rural Development
P-10 Room - Ground Floor

Authors

Mihaela BALUTA,
Florin STANICA

Mariana GODOROJA,
Gheorghe NICOLAESCU,
Cornelia VOINESCO,

Valeria PROCOPENCO,

Olga MOGILDEA, Ion DOSCA,
Dumitru VARTIC, Ina GRIZA

Nora E. ANGHELESCU,

Nicoleta KIGYOSSY,

Lori BALOGH, Mihaela BALOGH,
Mihaela I. GEORGESCU,

Sorina A. PETRA, Florin Toma,
Adrian G. PETICILA

Rumen TOMOV,
Boryana PLASHKOVA

Oana HERA,

Monica STURZEANU,
Loredana VIJAN,
Razvan TEODORESCU
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Paver Tile

THE ALMOND, PRESENT AND
PERSPECTIVE IN ROMANIA
- AREVIEW -

CLIMATIC CONDITIONS -
IMPORTANT FACTOR OF THE
GRAPES AND WINE TERROIR

ORCHIS x LOREZIANA
NOTHOSUBSP. KISSLINGII (BECK)
POTUCEK - A NEW ORCHID
HYBRID TO ROMANIAN FLORA

ALIEN ECONOMICALLY
IMPORTANT INSECT CROP PESTS
IN BULGARIA - KNOWLEDGE
GAP ANALYSIS

ASSESSMENT OF FRUIT QUALITY
AND BIOCHEMICAL
COMPOUNDS OF SOME
BLUEBERRY HYBRIDS



10

11

12

13

Time

09:50

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00-
11:30

11:30

Authors

Olga MOGILDEA,
Gheorghe NICOLAESCU,

Svetlana COCIOROVA, Mariana

GODORAJA,

Valeria PROCOPENCO, Cornelia

VOINESCO

Ana-Maria-Roxana HANGAN,
Mirela COJOCARIU,

Codrina GRECU,

Vasile STOLERU

Larisa Theodora TILINCA,
Florin STANICA

Simona BALAN-IONESCU
(POPESCU),
Florin TOMA

Daniel RADUTOIU,

Laurentiu BALONIU,
Ton STAN

Sorin MACOVICIUC

Mihaela Ioana GEORGESCU,
Aurora DOBRIN

Coffee break; Viewing posters
and discussions

Mihaela BALUTA,
Florin STANICA
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Paver Tile

THE TABLE GRAPES AND WINE
SECTOR OF THE REPUBLIC OF
MOLDOVA - ACHIEVEMENTS
AND PERSPECTIVES

LANDSCAPE DESIGN PROCESS OF
A PRIVATE EVENTS VENUE
GARDEN IN IASI COUNTY,
ROMANIA

BREEDING OF KIWIFRUIT SPECIES
(ACTINIDIA SP.) - A REVIEW

IMPACT OF PERENNIAL FLOWER
PLANTS USED IN LANDSCAPES
IN BUCHAREST

NATURA 2000 HABITATS FROM
OLTENIA AFFECTED BY INVASIVE
AND POTENTIALLY INVASIVE
SPECIES (I)

ANTHOCYANINS LEVELS
MODIFICATION ON WINES
WITHOUT SULFUR DIOXIDE.
NEW PERSPECTIVE

THE POLLEN MORPHOLOGY OF
DIFFERENT IRIS L. SPECIES FROM
ROMANIA

Ground Floor, Main Hall

CONVERSION OF A VASE
CANOPY INTO A PLANAR
PARALLEL U, IN AN ALMOND
ORCHARD - PRELIMINARY
RESULTS



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Time

11:40

11:50

12:00

12:10

12:20

12:30

12:40

Authors

Alexandru MEXI

Catalina NICOLAE,
Oana VENAT,
Adrian PETICILA,
Dorel HOZA

Cristina Electra MACNEA,
Violeta Alexandra ION,
Dan POPESCU,

Adrian ASANICA

Madalina TRUSCA,
Stefania GADEA,
Anamaria VATCA,
Valentina STOIAN,
Sorin VATCA

Alexandru BUCUR,

Ana Cornelia BUTCARU,
Cosmin Alexandru MIHAI,
Florin STANICA

Claudia-Loredana DRAGOMIR,
Gheorghita HOZA,

Alexandra BECHERESCU,
Liliana BADULESCU,

Toana CATUNEANU,

Aurora DOBRIN,

Carmen CONSTANTIN,

Dorel HOZA

Samin SEDDIGH,

Mojdeh MALEK]I,
Zohreh MALEKNIA

53

Paper Tile

INDIGENOUS AND EXOTIC
PLANTS IN EARLY MODERN
ROMANIAN PUBLIC PARKS.
ORNAMENTAL VERSUS
UTILITARIAN

CONSERVATION OF PLANT
GERMPLASM UNSING

SYNTHETIC SEED TECHNOLOGY —
REVIEW

EVALUATION OF THE
ORGANOLEPTIC
CHARACTERISTICS AND
NUTRIENTS OF
AROMATIC/MEDICINAL PLANTS
FROM URBAN HORTICULTURE

CHLOROPHYLL CONTENT AND
STOMATA MORPHOMETRIC
FEATURES OF ANETHUM
GRAVEOLENSL.IN A
CONTROLLED EXPERIMENT
WITH DIFFERENT SALINE LEVELS

PEACH AND NECTARINE FRUIT
CHARACTERIZATION FOR
SEVERAL NEW CULTIVARS
GROWN IN BUCHAREST AREA

PRELIMINARY DATA REGARDING
THE APPLICATION OF BACILLUS
SPP. IN THE CULTURE
TECHNOLOGY OF PROTECTED
TOMATOES IN ORDER TO
INCREASE PRODUCTIVITY IN THE
BUCHAREST AREA

EVALUATION OF THE CONTROL
OF CUCUMBER POWDERY
MILDEW USING DIFFERENT
TYPES OF COMPOST TEA



No

21

22

23

24

25

26

Time

12:50

13:00

13:10

13:20

13:30

13:30-
14:30

14:30

Authors

Patricia Maria POPA,
Sina Niculina COSMULESCU,
Maria DINU

Marian BUTU,
Steliana RODINO,
Alina BUTU,
Gheorghe PETRE

Gheorghe NICOLAESCU,
Olga MOGILDEA,
Cornelia VOINESCO,
Mariana GODOROJA,
Gheorghe MATCU,
Dumitru VARTIC,
Andrei KIMAKOVSKI

Daniel RADUTOIU,
Culita SIRBU,
Adrian OPREA

Ailin MOLOSAG,

Violeta Alexandra ION,

Oana Cristina PARVULESCU,
Aurora DOBRIN,

Oana Crina BUJOR,

Mihai FRINCU, Andrei PETRE,
Liliana BADULESCU,

Viorica LAGUNOVSCHI-
LUCHIAN

Lunch

Mmagadima SEBATI,
Thobile MKHWANAZI,
Zakheleni DUBE,
Moses TIMANA,
Rivoningo UBIS],
Nicholus MNYAMBO

54

Paper Tile

ANALYSIS OF THE DIVERSITY OF
GARLIC (ALLIUM SATIVUM L.)
GENOTYPES FROM THE
SOUTHWESTERN PART OF
ROMANIA BASED ON
MORPHOLOGICAL
CHARACTERISTICS

PROTECTIVE ACTION OF FILMS
OBTAINED FROM BIOPOLYMERS
WITH THE ADDITION OF PLANT
BASED EXTRACTS

HARVEST AND QUALITY OF
GRAPES OF DIFFERENT CLONES
OF THE CABERNET SAUVIGNON
VARIETY IN THE CODRU WINE-
GROWING REGION OF THE
REPUBLIC OF MOLDOVA

POLYCARPON TETRAPHYLLUM
IN ROMANIAN FLORA

PRELIMINARY RESULTS OF
FERTILIZERS DERIVED FROM
AQUACULTURE EFFECT ON
LETTUCE

Ground Floor, Main Hall

MAERUA ANGOLENSIS LEAF
EXTRACT EFFECTS ON
POPULATION DENSITIES ON
MELOIDOGYNE INCOGNITA AND
YIELD OF CORCHORUS
OLITORIUS UNDER MICROPLOT
CONDITIONS



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Time

14:40

14:50

15:00

15:10

15:20

15:30

15:40

Authors

Mmagadima SEBATI,
Thobile MKHWANAZI,
Zakheleni DUBE,
Moses TIMANA,
Rivoningo UBIS],
Nicholus MNYAMBO

Moses TIMANA,
Nicholus MNYAMBO,
Zakheleni DUBE,
Mmagadima SEBATIL,
Rivoningo UBIS],
Thobile Perseverance
MKHWANAZ

Zhelyu AVRAMOV,
Aneta LYUBENOVA,
Kaloyan KOSTOV,
Lilyana KOLEVA,
Slavtcho SLAVOV

Tonica DINA,
Sergiu-Ayar ENE,
Victoria ARTEM,
Aurora RANCA,
Mihaela HNATIUC

Ion BOSTINARU,
Sergiu-Stefan GORJAN,
Anca BECZE,

Tulia TOROK

Vedat PIRINC,
Erhan AKALP

Mansoor Abed ABOOHANAH,
Jamal Ahmed Abbass SALMAN,
Laith Jaafar Hussein HNOOSH

55

Paper Tile

INDIGENOUS AFRICAN
VEGETABLE (CORCHORUS
OLITORIUS L.) SCREENING
AGAINST MELOIDOGYNE
INCOGNITA

HOST-STATUS AND HOST-
SENSITIVITY OF LOCAL

M. ESCULENTA VARIETIES
TO M. INCOGNITA UNDER
GREENHOUSE CONDITIONS

CANES WILTING WITH COLLAR
AND ROOT ROT OF RASPBERRY
CAUSED BY PHYTOPHTHORA
PSEUDOCRYPTOGEA IN
BULGARIA

THE INFLUENCE OF THE
CLIMATE ON THE EVOLUTION OF
DISEASES IN THE SAUVIGNON
BLANC VARIETY IN THE
CONDITIONS OF THE YEARS 2021-
2022 IN MURFATLAR

MODERN AND CURRENT
CHEMICAL ANALYZES OF WINES
FROM LOCAL AND
AUTOCHTHONOUS QUALITY
GRAPECULTIVARS IN THE
AMPELOGRAPHIC COLLECTION
OF SCDVV DRAGASANI

APPLICATIONS OF SALICYLIC
ACID ON SEEDS AND SEEDLINGS
OF PEPPERS UNDER SALINITY
CONDITIONS

EFFECT OF SPRAYING
HORNWORT AND BORON ON
CHEMICAL PARAMETERS OF
POTATA PLANT



No Time
34  15:50
35 16:00
36 16:10
16:30-
17:00
17:00-
17:30
17:30-
18:00
VENUE
(UTC +3)
14:30 - 16:00

P20, ground floor

16:00-18:00, Aula
Petre S. Aurelian

Authors Paper Tile

Giilbanu KiYMAG;, DESCRIPTION OF THE

Onder TiiRKMEN, MORPHOLOGICAL
CHARACTERISTICS OF SOME
TOMATO GENOTYPES

Anton SLAVOV, BY-PRODUCTS FROM THE

Mariyana TOPUZOVA, ESSENTIAL OIL INDUSTRY —

Gergana MAROVSKA VALORIZATION AND
RECYCLING. PRACTICAL
APPLICATION - ADSORPTION OF
TEXTILE INDUSTRY DYES

Ali Fuat TARI DETERMINATION OF THE
APPROPRIATE IRRIGATION
PROGRAM FOR WATERMELON
GROWN BY DRIP IRRIGATION
METHOD IN ARID CONDITIONS

Coffee break Ground Floor, Main Hall

Viewing posters and discussions

Final Discussions and Conclusions

Ground Floor, Main Hall

P-10 Room - Ground Floor

Workshops within the conference

Activity

Organizer

Professional Standards and Quality of
Landscaping Education, 10t edition —
Resilience of the urban landscape
Innovative management strategies for
resilient organic strawberry and
raspberry cropping systems
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Faculty of Horticulture

Research Center for the
Study of the Quality of
Food Products



POSTER SESSION

Authors

Bilal ACAR, Nasuh Ac¢iK,
Giilsiim DERELI

Diyana ALEKSANDROVA,
Marieta NESHEVA,
Nataliya DIMITROVA

Zhelyu AVRAMOV,
Aneta LYUBENOVA,
Kaloyan KOSTOV,
Lilyana KOLEVA,
Slavtcho SLAVOV

Valerian BALAN,
Vasile SARBAN,

Igor IVANOV,

Sergiu VAMASESCU,
Corneliu BUZA,
Dumitru TALPALARU

Inna BILICI

Diana Elena BOLOHAN,
Mariana VOLF,
ElenalLiliana CHELARIU,
Lucian RAUS

FRUIT GROWING

Ground Floor, Main Hall

Paper Title

EVOLUTION OF DRIP IRRIGATION SYSTEMS
USING AT CHERRY PLANT IRRIGATION IN
KONYA-AKSEHIR AND AFYON-
SULTANDAGI PROVINCES, TURKIYE

2REACTION OF PLUM CULTIVARS AND
ROOTSTOCKS TO BACTERIAL BLIGHT
(PSEUDOMONAS SP.)

CANES WILTING WITH COLLAR AND ROOT
ROT OF RASPBERRY CAUSED BY
PHYTOPHTHORA PSEUDOCRYPTOGEA IN
BULGARIA

CROWN SHAPING AND PRUNING OF SWEET
CHERRY TREES WHICH OPTIMIZE THE
RATIO BETWEEN GROWTH AND
FRUCTIFICATION

THE LIGHT REGIME AND THE STRUCTURE
OF THE CROWN OF THE GOLDEN
DELICIOUS REINDERS AND RED VELOX
APPLE TREE VARIETIES

APPLE TREES FERTILIZATION AND ITS
INFLUENCE ON THE POTASSIUM CONTENT
IN SOIL AND PLANTS IN CORRELATION
WITH CALCIUM AND MAGNESIUM
ABSORTION
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10

11

12

13

14

Authors

Roxana BRANDUS,
Andreea CHITIMIA,
Bianca MANDREANU,
Sorin Gabriel DINU,
Alberto CIOBANU,
Florin STANICA,

Adrian ASANICA,

Ana Cornelia BUTCARU,
Liliana TUDOREANU

Ana Cornelia BUTCARU,
Cosmin Alexandru MIHAI,
Adrian Constantin ASANICA,
Florin STANICA

Ana Cornelia BUTCARU,
Andrei Florin TABACU,
Rares Cosmin PANDARU,
Cosmin Alexandru MIHAI,
Adrian Constantin ASANICA,
Florin STANICA

Ana Cornelia BUTCARU,
Doru Ionel DUMITRASCU,
Cosmin Alexandru MIHAI,
Florin STANICA,

Adrian Constantin ASANICA,
Florin STANICA

Oleg CALESTRU

Simona Mihaela CHELARU,
Cristina Ionela TURCU,
Andreea Mihaela FLOREA,
Eugen ULEA, Ionel PERJU,
Simona-Mihaela CHELARU

Anca Maria CHIOREAN,
Zsolt JAKAB- ILYEFALVII,
Smaranda ROSU- MARES

Mihai CHIVU,
Adrian ASANICA

Paper Title

TEXTURAL CHARACTERIZATION OF SOME
NEW APPLE HYBRIDS TESTED IN THE
EXPERIMENTAL ORCHARD OF USAMV OF
BUCHAREST

METHODS OF EVALUATING THE CHILLING
AND HEAT REQUIREMENTS OF APPLE AND
PEAR TREES (REVIEW)

EVALUATION OF CHILLING AND HEAT
REQUIREMENTS OF PAW-PAW (ASIMINA
TRILOBA L. DUNAL) AND JUJUBE
(ZIZIPHUS JUJUBA MILL.) (REVIEW)

A DIGITAL SYSTEM TO MONITOR THE
CANOPY IN SOME APPLE AND QUINCE
CULTIVARS

PRODUCTIVITY OF THE IDARED APPLE
VARIETY DEPENDING ON THE CROP LOAD
AT THE FRUIT THINNING

RESEARCH ON THE MONITORING THE
ATTACK OF COCCOMYCES HIEMALIS SIN.
BLUMERIA JAAPI IN SOME VARIETIES OF
CHERRY

RESPONSE OF SOME APPLE CULTIVARS TO
PROHEXADION-CA COMBINED WITH
DIFFERENT FERTILIZATION METHODS IN A
SUPERINTENSIVE APPLE ORCHARD

SWEET CHERRY FRUIT CRACKING - A
CHRONIC PROBLEM IN THE ERA OF
CLIMATE CHANGE
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Authors

Mihai CICHI,
Dorina BONEA

Mihaela CIUCU PARASCHIV,
Claudia NICOLA,
Dorel HOZA

Dragomir DAMIAN,
Florin STANICA

Tonut DASCALU,

Olimpia Alina IORDANESCU,
Adina BERBECEA,

Alexandra BECHERESCU,
Isidora RADULOV

Sorin Gabriel DINU,
Roxana BRANDUS,
Andreea CHITIMIA,

Bianca MANDREANU,
Alberto CIOBANU,

Florin STANICA, Adrian
ASANICA, Ana BUTCARU,
Liliana TUDOREANU

Galya DOBREVSKA,
Vera STEFANOVA,
Manol DALLEV

Florentina DOBRINESCU,
Lenuta Constantina CHIRA,
Daniel NAGY, Ligia ION

Ana Maria DODOCIOIU,
Gilda-Diana BUZATU

Mihaela DOGARU,

Damian DRAGOMIR,

Maria Marinela DRAGNEA,
Mihaela POSTOLICI URSACHI

Paper Title

THE INFLUENCE OF THE TYPE OF CUTTING
IN THE RASPBERRY SPECIES ON THE
QUALITY OF THE PRODUCTION OBTAINED

EFFECT OF ORGANIC FOLIAR FERTILIZERS
ON YIELD AND FRUIT QUALITY OF SEVEN
HIGHBUSH BLUEBERRY (VACCINIUM
CORYMBOSUM L.) CULTIVARS

STUDY REGARDING THE BEHAVIOR

OF THREE CHOKEBERRY CULTIVARS
(ARONIA MELANOCARPA) CULTIVATED IN
ORGANIC SYSTEM

THE EFFECT OF SOME FOLIAR FERTILIZERS
ON THE BIOMETRIC CHARACTERISTICS OF
THE FRUITS OF PEACH VARIETIES
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